
Aquifer Holidays 

Fiscal Years 2020-21 & 2021-22 

 

Also listed in the Holiday section of the Employee Handbook and in the Aquifer Calendar 

 

 

 

Holiday FY 2020 - 21 FY 2021 - 22 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2020 Monday, July 5, 2021 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 Monday, September 6, 2021 

Columbus Day Monday, October 12, 2020 Monday, October 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving & the day after  Thursday and Friday, 

November 26 & 27, 2020 

Thursday and Friday, 

November 25 & 26, 2021 

Christmas Day (Tuesday, December 24 - open but 

limited customer support) 

Friday, December 25, 2020 

Christmas Eve 

 

Friday, December 24, 2021 

New Year’s Day  (Tuesday, December 31 - open but 

limited customer support) 

Friday, January 1, 2021 

New Years Eve 

 

Friday, December 31, 2021 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18, 2021 Monday, January 17, 2022 

President's Day Monday, February 15, 2021 Monday, February 21, 2022 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 Monday, May 30, 2022 


